Lightweight Rifle Competition 7
2022
	
	Div 1
	Rd7
	 
	Rd8
	24/Jul/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	J Needham
	194
	183
	W
	191
	170
	W
	8
	7
	0
	1
	14

	G Kirtley
	168
	176
	L
	173
	185
	L
	8
	2
	0
	6
	4

	A Sutton
	183
	194
	L
	185
	173
	W
	8
	7
	0
	1
	14

	R Harvey
	180
	179
	W
	170
	191
	L
	10
	4
	0
	6
	8

	M Barrott
	176
	168
	W
	172
	191
	L
	8
	3
	0
	5
	6

	L Wilkinson
	179
	180
	L
	191
	172
	W
	7
	3
	0
	4
	6

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 2
	Rd7
	 
	Rd8
	24/Jul/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	M Wilson
	170
	153
	W
	165
	164
	W
	8
	8
	0
	0
	16

	T Briggs
	176
	164
	W
	178
	163
	W
	8
	5
	1
	2
	11

	C Romain
	153
	170
	L
	163
	178
	L
	8
	3
	0
	5
	6

	A Smith
	175
	0
	W
	164
	165
	L
	8
	3
	0
	5
	6

	B Groves
	164
	176
	L
	168
	0
	W
	7
	4
	1
	2
	9

	M Lawrence
	
	175
	ncr
	
	168
	ncr
	6
	0
	0
	6
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 3
	Rd7
	 
	Rd8
	24/Jul/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	P Hucklebridge
	181
	172
	W
	180
	0
	W
	8
	7
	0
	1
	14

	C Biggs
	171
	173
	L
	181
	140
	W
	8
	3
	0
	5
	6

	J Punter
	172
	181
	L
	140
	181
	L
	8
	3
	0
	5
	6

	C Godfrey
	
	172
	ncr
	
	180
	ncr
	6
	1
	0
	5
	2

	J Brown
	173
	171
	W
	170
	170
	D
	8
	3
	1
	4
	7

	D Crayford
	172
	0
	W
	170
	170
	D
	8
	6
	1
	1
	13

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 4
	Rd7
	 
	Rd8
	24/Jul/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	J Hearne
	179
	157
	W
	166
	0
	W
	8
	8
	0
	0
	16

	I O'Neil
	163
	170
	L
	158
	162
	L
	10
	2
	0
	8
	4

	T Hine
	157
	179
	L
	162
	158
	W
	8
	3
	0
	5
	6

	G Pierce
	
	170
	ncr
	
	166
	ncr
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4

	S Brown
	170
	163
	W
	175
	170
	W
	8
	5
	0
	3
	10

	S Hill
	170
	0
	W
	170
	175
	L
	8
	6
	0
	2
	12

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	[bookmark: _GoBack]Div 5
	Rd7
	 
	Rd8
	24/Jul/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	G Shipley
	174
	173
	W
	160
	108
	W
	7
	4
	0
	3
	8

	R Arthurs
	179
	156
	W
	179
	173
	W
	8
	4
	0
	4
	8

	S Eddis
	173
	174
	L
	173
	179
	L
	10
	8
	0
	2
	16

	M Barnet
	4
	181
	L
	108
	160
	L
	8
	0
	0
	8
	0

	P Ferguson
	156
	179
	L
	159
	178
	L
	9
	5
	0
	4
	10

	A Michalski
	181
	4
	W
	178
	159
	W
	10
	8
	0
	2
	16

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Div 6
	Rd7
	 
	Rd8
	24/Jul/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	R Standsbie
	156
	155
	W
	153
	168
	L
	6
	2
	0
	4
	4

	A Lucy
	179
	0
	W
	171
	170
	W
	8
	8
	0
	0
	16

	R Drew
	155
	156
	L
	170
	171
	L
	8
	4
	0
	4
	8

	R Ervine
	161
	0
	W
	168
	153
	W
	8
	7
	0
	1
	14

	Bye
	
	179
	ncr
	
	0
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Bye
	
	161
	ncr
	
	0
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 









Scrutineer   G Cawkwell		06/08/2022
